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Dutch Invitational High School Girls Varsity 4 km

Central College, Pella, IA

Sept. 5, 2009

warm and sunny

Results by Michael Franke

JV Girls Var Girls College Women JV Boys Var. Boys College Men

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD 

  1   Johnston H S             68    2    3    7   25   31   36   40   16:26      1:31 
  2   Cedar Falls H S          70   10   11   14   16   19   27   51   16:45        27 
  3   Cedar Rapids Washingt    71    1    9   12   21   28   33   37   16:32      1:52 
  4   Waukee H S               80    5    6   13   22   34   41        16:39      1:25 
  5   Cedar Rapids Kennedy    113   17   20   23   24   29   42   47   17:04        23 
  6   Benton Community        211    4   18   32   77   80   89   93   18:01      4:22 
  7   Knoxville H S           230   35   45   48   50   52   53   67   17:53        54 
  8   Pella                   232   15   39   49   63   66   72        17:58      2:14 
  9   Nevada                  260    8   46   62   71   73   79   81   18:20      3:03 
 10   Southeast Polk          261   30   54   56   57   64   70        18:17      1:39 
 11   Adm H S                 262   38   44   59   60   61   74   87   18:12      1:12 
 12   Louisa-Muscatine        346   55   58   69   76   88   91   92   19:23      2:35 
 13   CenTerville             377   43   75   84   85   90             19:53      3:33 
 14   Davis County H S        382   26   65   96   97   98             21:19      8:25 
 15   Oskaloosa Hs            397   68   78   82   83   86   94   95   20:08      1:26 

Individuals 

1. Johnston H S 
    2  Anna Belner, Sr             15:44    6:21 
    3  Ashlee Hulbert, Jr          15:50    6:23 
    7  Bailey Eppard, Fr           16:13    6:32 
   25  Alyssa Eaves, Jr            17:08    6:54 
   31  Amber Clock, Jr             17:15    6:57 
Time = 1:22:08     Places = 68 

2. Cedar Falls H S 
   10  Cara Strike, Jr             16:35    6:41 
   11  Rebecca Oberrieder, So      16:36    6:41 
   14  Hannah Savage, So           16:43    6:44 
   16  Monica Anton, So            16:50    6:47 
   19  Brianna King, Fr            17:01    6:52 
Time = 1:23:44     Places = 70 

3. Cedar Rapids Washingt 
    1  Maddy Becker, Sr            15:21    6:11 
    9  Alli Knockle, Sr            16:30    6:39 
   12  Meg Zmolek, Sr              16:37    6:42 
   21  Kristin Rogers, Jr          17:03    6:52 
   28  Tiffany Westrom, Sr         17:12    6:56 
Time = 1:22:40     Places = 71 

4. Waukee H S 
    5  Emily Brush, So             16:00    6:27 
    6  Katie Nelson, Fr            16:03    6:28 
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   13  Molly Bramble, So           16:41    6:44 
   22  Emily Tobin, Fr             17:06    6:53 
   34  Taylor Officer, Fr          17:24    7:01 
Time = 1:23:12     Places = 80 

5. Cedar Rapids Kennedy 
   17  Tara Mittelberg, Fr         16:51    6:48 
   20  Aliza Lichty, Fr            17:02    6:52 
   23  Katharine Manders, Sr       17:06    6:54 
   24  Jessica Rodman, Fr          17:07    6:54 
   29  Jenn Smith, Jr              17:13    6:56 
Time = 1:25:18     Places = 113 

6. Benton Community 
    4  Madison Weekly, Fr          15:52    6:24 
   18  Abbie Prusha, Jr            16:56    6:50 
   32  Ashley Mills, So            17:16    6:58 
   77  Teryn Hammes, Sr            19:48    7:59 
   80  Megan Veldhuizen, Jr        20:14    8:09 
Time = 1:30:03     Places = 211 

7. Knoxville H S 
   35  Jess Fresh, Sr              17:27    7:02 
   45  Lydia Anderson, Fr          17:41    7:08 
   48  Kathy Adrian, So            17:44    7:09 
   50  Lacy Stevenson, Sr          18:13    7:21 
   52  Amy Turner, Jr              18:20    7:23 
Time = 1:29:23     Places = 230 

8. Pella 
   15  Heidi Schulte, Sr           16:44    6:45 
   39  Mariah Vande Lune, Jr       17:30    7:03 
   49  Hannah Schwab, Sr           17:51    7:12 
   63  Lauren Barrick, Sr          18:44    7:33 
   66  Sarah Wittenberg, Jr        18:58    7:39 
Time = 1:29:46     Places = 232 

9. Nevada 
    8  Steph Markey, Sr            16:25    6:37 
   46  Tarah Davis, Fr             17:42    7:08 
   62  Laura Alt, So               18:42    7:32 
   71  Brittney Kruschwitz, Jr     19:22    7:48 
   73  Maddie Henry, Fr            19:28    7:51 
Time = 1:31:37     Places = 260 

10. Southeast Polk 
   30  Haley Ruden, Jr             17:14    6:57 
   54  Ashley Armantrout, So       18:23    7:25 
   56  Megan White, So             18:26    7:26 
   57  Natalie Potts, Fr           18:28    7:27 
   64  Kelly Cole, So              18:53    7:36 
Time = 1:31:22     Places = 261 

11. Adm H S 
   38  Rachel Harada, Jr           17:29    7:03 
   44  Nicole Powers, Sr           17:38    7:07 
   59  Natalie Harada, Fr          18:36    7:30 
   60  Carrie Pieper, Sr           18:36    7:30 
   61  Allie Plagman, Jr           18:41    7:32 
Time = 1:30:58     Places = 262 

12. Louisa-Muscatine 
   55  Melanie Luttrull, Fr        18:25    7:25 
   58  Courtney VanDeMatt, Jr      18:29    7:27 
   69  Kalynn Stecher, Jr          19:19    7:47 
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   76  Rhea Veal, So               19:44    7:57 
   88  Tiffany Cook, Jr            20:59    8:27 
Time = 1:36:54     Places = 346 

13. CenTerville 
   43  Avery Schmidt               17:38    7:06 
   75  Breezy Poolman              19:34    7:53 
   84  Megan Sharp                 20:29    8:15 
   85  Siara Thompson              20:33    8:17 
   90  Ashley Sharp                21:10    8:32 
Time = 1:39:22     Places = 377 

14. Davis County H S 
   26  Chandra Smith, Fr           17:09    6:55 
   65  Emma Griffin, So            18:53    7:37 
   96  Kristen Clawson, Sr         22:29    9:04 
   97  Jessica Snyder, Fr          22:30    9:04 
   98  Tiffany Lindley, Fr         25:33   10:18 
Time = 1:46:33     Places = 382 

15. Oskaloosa Hs 
   68  Paige Walter, So            19:13    7:45 
   78  Kayley Keller, So           19:56    8:02 
   82  Natalie Whitis, Fr          20:26    8:14 
   83  Courtney Converse, Sr       20:28    8:15 
   86  Angela Hyland, Fr           20:38    8:19 
Time = 1:40:38     Places = 397 
Top 

        TEAM 
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME    PACE        TEAM 

    1     1  Maddy Becker, Sr            15:21    6:11  Cedar Rapids Washingt 
    2     2  Anna Belner, Sr             15:44    6:21  Johnston H S 
    3     3  Ashlee Hulbert, Jr          15:50    6:23  Johnston H S 
    4     4  Madison Weekly, Fr          15:52    6:24  Benton Community 
    5     5  Emily Brush, So             16:00    6:27  Waukee H S 
    6     6  Katie Nelson, Fr            16:03    6:28  Waukee H S 
    7     7  Bailey Eppard, Fr           16:13    6:32  Johnston H S 
    8     8  Steph Markey, Sr            16:25    6:37  Nevada 
    9     9  Alli Knockle, Sr            16:30    6:39  Cedar Rapids Washingt 
   10    10  Cara Strike, Jr             16:35    6:41  Cedar Falls H S 
   11    11  Rebecca Oberrieder, So      16:36    6:41  Cedar Falls H S 
   12    12  Meg Zmolek, Sr              16:37    6:42  Cedar Rapids Washingt 
   13    13  Molly Bramble, So           16:41    6:44  Waukee H S 
   14    14  Hannah Savage, So           16:43    6:44  Cedar Falls H S 
   15    15  Heidi Schulte, Sr           16:44    6:45  Pella 
   16    16  Monica Anton, So            16:50    6:47  Cedar Falls H S 
   17    17  Tara Mittelberg, Fr         16:51    6:48  Cedar Rapids Kennedy 
   18    18  Abbie Prusha, Jr            16:56    6:50  Benton Community 
   19    19  Brianna King, Fr            17:01    6:52  Cedar Falls H S 
   20    20  Aliza Lichty, Fr            17:02    6:52  Cedar Rapids Kennedy 
   21    21  Kristin Rogers, Jr          17:03    6:52  Cedar Rapids Washingt 
   22    22  Emily Tobin, Fr             17:06    6:53  Waukee H S 
   23    23  Katharine Manders, Sr       17:06    6:54  Cedar Rapids Kennedy 
   24    24  Jessica Rodman, Fr          17:07    6:54  Cedar Rapids Kennedy 
   25    25  Alyssa Eaves, Jr            17:08    6:54  Johnston H S 
   26    26  Chandra Smith, Fr           17:09    6:55  Davis County H S 
   27    27  Kate Halloran, Fr           17:10    6:55  Cedar Falls H S 
   28    28  Tiffany Westrom, Sr         17:12    6:56  Cedar Rapids Washingt 
   29    29  Jenn Smith, Jr              17:13    6:56  Cedar Rapids Kennedy 
   30    30  Haley Ruden, Jr             17:14    6:57  Southeast Polk 
   31    31  Amber Clock, Jr             17:15    6:57  Johnston H S 
   32    32  Ashley Mills, So            17:16    6:58  Benton Community 
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   33    33  Lauren Kelley, Sr           17:21    6:59  Cedar Rapids Washingt 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

   34    34  Taylor Officer, Fr          17:24    7:01  Waukee H S 
   35    35  Jess Fresh, Sr              17:27    7:02  Knoxville H S 
   36    36  Jordan Sandquist, Sr        17:28    7:02  Johnston H S 
   37    37  Abby Varn, Sr               17:29    7:03  Cedar Rapids Washingt 
   38    38  Rachel Harada, Jr           17:29    7:03  Adm H S 
   39    39  Mariah Vande Lune, Jr       17:30    7:03  Pella 
   40    40  Brittany Trow, Jr           17:31    7:04  Johnston H S 
   41    41  Claire Martin, Fr           17:33    7:04  Waukee H S 
   42    42  Megan Terukina, So          17:34    7:05  Cedar Rapids Kennedy 
   43    43  Avery Schmidt               17:38    7:06  CenTerville 
   44    44  Nicole Powers, Sr           17:38    7:07  Adm H S 
   45        Mariah Terlouw, Sr          17:40    7:07  Lynnville-Sully 
   46    45  Lydia Anderson, Fr          17:41    7:08  Knoxville H S 
   47    46  Tarah Davis, Fr             17:42    7:08  Nevada 
   48    47  Eryn O'Brien, Sr            17:43    7:08  Cedar Rapids Kennedy 
   49    48  Kathy Adrian, So            17:44    7:09  Knoxville H S 
   50        Michaela Martin, Jr         17:47    7:10  Pella Christian H S 
   51    49  Hannah Schwab, Sr           17:51    7:12  Pella 
   52    50  Lacy Stevenson, Sr          18:13    7:21  Knoxville H S 
   53    51  Abby Larsen, So             18:18    7:23  Cedar Falls H S 
   54    52  Amy Turner, Jr              18:20    7:23  Knoxville H S 
   55    53  Alissa Van Klootwyk, So     18:21    7:24  Knoxville H S 
   56    54  Ashley Armantrout, So       18:23    7:25  Southeast Polk 
   57    55  Melanie Luttrull, Fr        18:25    7:25  Louisa-Muscatine 
   58    56  Megan White, So             18:26    7:26  Southeast Polk 
   59    57  Natalie Potts, Fr           18:28    7:27  Southeast Polk 
   60    58  Courtney VanDeMatt, Jr      18:29    7:27  Louisa-Muscatine 
   61        Carly Van Wyk, So           18:33    7:29  Lynnville-Sully 
   62    59  Natalie Harada, Fr          18:36    7:30  Adm H S 
   63    60  Carrie Pieper, Sr           18:36    7:30  Adm H S 
   64    61  Allie Plagman, Jr           18:41    7:32  Adm H S 
   65    62  Laura Alt, So               18:42    7:32  Nevada 
   66    63  Lauren Barrick, Sr          18:44    7:33  Pella 
   67    64  Kelly Cole, So              18:53    7:36  Southeast Polk 
   68    65  Emma Griffin, So            18:53    7:37  Davis County H S 
   69    66  Sarah Wittenberg, Jr        18:58    7:39  Pella 
   70    67  Bethany Just, Sr            19:09    7:43  Knoxville H S 
   71    68  Paige Walter, So            19:13    7:45  Oskaloosa Hs 
   72        Kim Van Zee, Sr             19:15    7:46  Pella Christian H S 
   73    69  Kalynn Stecher, Jr          19:19    7:47  Louisa-Muscatine 
   74    70  Allison Rogers, So          19:20    7:48  Southeast Polk 
   75    71  Brittney Kruschwitz, Jr     19:22    7:48  Nevada 
   76    72  Morgan Hiemstra, Sr         19:23    7:49  Pella 
   77    73  Maddie Henry, Fr            19:28    7:51  Nevada 
   78    74  Allie Cook, Sr              19:33    7:53  Adm H S 
   79    75  Breezy Poolman              19:34    7:53  CenTerville 
   80    76  Rhea Veal, So               19:44    7:57  Louisa-Muscatine 
   81    77  Teryn Hammes, Sr            19:48    7:59  Benton Community 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

   82        Sarah Galbraith, So         19:54    8:01  Collins-Maxwell-Baxte 
   83    78  Kayley Keller, So           19:56    8:02  Oskaloosa Hs 
   84    79  Amanda Rewerts, Jr          20:00    8:04  Nevada 
   85        Kelsi VandenHoek, So        20:12    8:09  Lynnville-Sully 
   86    80  Megan Veldhuizen, Jr        20:14    8:09  Benton Community 
   87        Maria Van Wolde, Fr         20:18    8:11  Pella Christian H S 
   88        Abigail Fincel, Jr          20:23    8:13  Pella Christian H S 
   89    81  Ashli Decena, Fr            20:24    8:13  Nevada 
   90    82  Natalie Whitis, Fr          20:26    8:14  Oskaloosa Hs 
   91    83  Courtney Converse, Sr       20:28    8:15  Oskaloosa Hs 
   92    84  Megan Sharp                 20:29    8:15  CenTerville 
   93    85  Siara Thompson              20:33    8:17  CenTerville 
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   94    86  Angela Hyland, Fr           20:38    8:19  Oskaloosa Hs 
   95    87  Staci Goodale, Jr           20:43    8:21  Adm H S 
   96    88  Tiffany Cook, Jr            20:59    8:27  Louisa-Muscatine 
   97    89  Beth Thompson, Fr           21:06    8:30  Benton Community 
   98    90  Ashley Sharp                21:10    8:32  CenTerville 
   99        Maddison Jansen, So         21:24    8:37  Lynnville-Sully 
  100    91  Payton Dierickx, Jr         21:44    8:45  Louisa-Muscatine 
  101    92  Savannah McClearly, Sr      21:45    8:46  Louisa-Muscatine 
  102        Katelyn Findlay, So         21:53    8:49  Collins-Maxwell-Baxte 
  103    93  Ellie Horst, Fr             21:54    8:49  Benton Community 
  104        Kayla Hennick, Fr           22:01    8:52  Collins-Maxwell-Baxte 
  105    94  Brook Beers, Fr             22:10    8:56  Oskaloosa Hs 
  106    95  Meghan Taubekis, Fr         22:18    8:59  Oskaloosa Hs 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

  107    96  Kristen Clawson, Sr         22:29    9:04  Davis County H S 
  108    97  Jessica Snyder, Fr          22:30    9:04  Davis County H S 
  109        Alani DeVilder, Sr          24:08    9:43  Bgm Community School 
  110        Morgan Baustian, Sr         24:09    9:44  Bgm Community School 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

  111    98  Tiffany Lindley, Fr         25:33   10:18  Davis County H S 

Top
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